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Last
1 Abend
1 Speta
2 Radanovich
2 Wines
1 Trumble
1 Kehl
1 Antekeier
1 Dunlap-Smith
1 Bhinder
1 Sirico
1 Tannous
1 Liu
1 Ferguson
1 Sievers
1 Niklinska
1 Yun
1 Jones
1 Peterson
1 Vierheller
1 Brosgol
1 Angen
1 Gout
1 Gifford
1 Bichette
1 Weiss
1 Hallsten
1 Dinhut
1 Paquet
1 Tolley
1 Tong
1 Ruibal
1 Tkachman
1 Nixon
1 Meyers
1 Sakharova
1 Horowitz
1 Doro
1 Young
1 Luong
1 Ibrahim
1 Lee-Elabd
1 Adams
1 Hudson
1 Chow
1 Aldadah
1 Waller

First
Audrey
Mason M
Jessie M
Victoria R
Maria Alej
Madeline F
Madeline E
Azaline |
Mandeep K
Amanda E
Dominique
Charlene K
Signe R
Kendra A
Eva B
Audrey
Morgan B
May W
Giana L
Anna

Katie R
Elise C
Emily R
Renee C
Olivia
Catherine
Claire P
Andree-Ann
Anna R
Amy
Stefania P
Sofya

Kasia D
Elizabeth
Helen
Jennifer
SamanthaJ
Lily R
Shirley
Safaa
Farrah A
Lindsay A
Molly
Jasmine P
Lina H
Sarah |

Division
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS

MT. VALLEY
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
NORTHEAST
HUDS-BERKS
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
INDIANA
ORANGE CST
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN PA
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
CANADA

SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
GR BRITAIN
ORANGE CST
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX

Classification
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
A2010
B2010
B2010
E2011
B2011
B2010
D2011
A2010
C2011
C2011
A2009
B2011
D2011
C2011
D2010
B2010
B2010
D2010
E2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
u
D2011
E2010
B2011
D2010
D2011
U
B2010
u
C2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E1l
E11
E11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11
E11l
E1l
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
89
91
92

Last
1 Semel
1 Esnault
1 Ying
1 Schmitz

1 Moreira-Brown

2 Phillips
2 Wahler
1 Yukelson
1 Han

1 Micek

1 Barnes

1 Smith

1 Lupardus
1 Robinson

1 Gudmundsson

1 McCauley
1 Hamilton
1 Bertoni

1 Takimoto
1 Partridge
1 Troyanski
1 Gutoff

1 Allen

1 Keft

1 Dilibero
1 Rose

1 Chang

1 Morelli

1 Stewart
1 Mo

1 McKenna
1 Meng

1 Somogyi
1 Anderson
1 Bai

1 Friedmann
1 Adalbert
2 Fredrick
2 Zhao

1 Xiang

2 Caplin

2 Wallace
2 Kukadia
2 Strauss

1 Chelnitsky
1 Choy

First
Liana M
Camille D
Stephanie
Maria N
CairaE
Kate G
Katie R
Talia K
Amanda Y
Alexandria
Kierstyn V
Julia M
Kassidy-An
Ariana M
Kristin V
Sasha R
Pauline S
Margaret M
Elizabeth
Bailey T
Kristina
Lillian S
Christina
Alexandra
Andrea
Rebecca L
Lea

Annie
Tatijana |
Belinda
Caitlin M
Eana

Rita D
Maia L
Jackie
Lucy G
Jade A
Milan M
Amy R
Anli
Sophie O
Shawn A
Saanchi K
Gavriela
Sophia
Amanda A

Division
HUDS-BERKS
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NEVADA
NEVADA
ILLINOIS

SAN BERNAR
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
ORANGE CST
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN WA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
NATIONAL
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY

Classification
u
C2011
C2010
U
E2011
u
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
E2010
C2011
U

)
E2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
B2010
D2011
C2011
C2010
D2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
E2011

D2011
C2010
C2011
D2011
C2011

E2011
E2011

New Rating/A4
E1l
E11




Place
93
93
95
96
97
97
99
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133

Last
2 Lawson
2 Gooch
1 Peceli
1 Stanton

2 Granizo-Mackenzie

2 Erhart

2 Moore

2 Hoffmann
1 Edwards
1 Duman

1 Narayanan
1 Gaertner
1 Shanosky
1 Fatourechi
1 Lutter

1 Loffredo

1 Van Riper
1 Hanson

1 Roos

1 Yang

1 Alpy

1 Mangual
2 McCarthy

2 Drake-Thomas

1 Yang

1 He

1 Trumble
1 Wells

1 Glowacky
2 Dinkins
2 Leeper
1 Diehl

1 Lipford
1 Gintowt
1 Burri

2 Williams
2 Tafti

1 Oswald
1 Soin

1 Laurent
1 Klufas

First
Hannah L
AnnaV
Isabella M
Caitlin K
Zoe
Marlaine C
Sara E
Jenna-Leig
Olivia L
Clara

Kriti N
Kathryn
Celine H
Jasmine
Bethany A
Cena A
Katharine
Katherine
Charlotte
Adrienne
Alexandria
Aime
Medora A
Christine
Caroline S
Sophia F
Isabela F
Tessa M
Caroline M
Zahrah
Emily R
Natalie A
Erika
Catherine
EmmaR
Vivian
Ariana
Sydney A
Aditi A
Samantha
Alexandra

Division
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
GREEN MT
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
MARYLAND
ORANGE CST
INDIANA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA

ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
PUERTORICO
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
MARYLAND
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
SAN DIEGO
N.CAROLINA
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND

Classification
u

D2011

E2011

U

E2011

New Rating/A4




Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Abend Audr ey METRO NYC USA A 2011
2 Spet a Mason M ILLINO S USA A 2010
3T Radanovi ch Jessie M MI. VALLEY USA A 2011
3T W nes Victoria R WEST- ROCK USA A 2011
5 Trunbl e Maria Al ej NEVEENGL AND USA B 2011
6 Kehl Madel i ne F SO CALIF. USA A 2011
7 Ant ekei er Madel i ne E GULFCST TX USA B 2011
8 Dunl ap-Smith Azal ine | NORTHEAST USA C 2011
9 Bhi nder Mandeep K HUDS- BERKS USA A 2010
10 Sirico Amanda E CAPI TOL USA A 2011
11 Tannous Domi ni que NEVEENGL AND USA A 2011
12 Liu Charl ene K NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
13 Fer guson Signe R METRO NYC USA B 2011
14 Si evers Kendra A VIRG NI A USA A 2010
15 Ni kl'i nska Eva B | NDI ANA USA B 2010
16 Yun Audr ey ORANGE CST USA B 2010
17 Jones Morgan B MARYLAND USA E 2011
18 Pet er son May W SO CALIF. USA B 2011
19 Vi erhel | er G ana L WESTERN PA USA B 2010
20 Br osgol Anna METRO NYC USA D 2011
21 Angen Katie R SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
22 Gout Elise C SAN DI EGO USA C 2011
23 Gfford Emily R SO CALI F. USA C 2011
24 Bi chette Renee C CENTRAL FL USA A 2009
25 Wi ss Aivia WESTERN PA USA B 2011
26 Hal | st en Cat heri ne MT. VALLEY USA D 2011
27 Di nhut Claire P SO CALIF. USA C 2011
28 Paquet Andr ee- Ann CANADA CAN D 2010
29 Tol | ey Anna R SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
30 Tong Any NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
31 Rui bal Stefania P SO CALIF. USA D 2010
32 Tkachman Sof ya GULFCST TX USA E 2011
33 Ni xon Kasia D SO CALIF. USA B 2011
34 Meyer s El i zabet h WEST- ROCK USA A 2011
35 Sakhar ova Hel en NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
36 Hor owi t z Jenni f er SO CALIF. USA A 2011
37 Dor o Samant ha J I'LLINO S USA U
38 Young Lily R METRO NYC USA D 2011
39 Luong Shirl ey SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
40 I brahi m Saf aa METRO NYC USA B 2011
41 Lee- El abd Farrah A SO TEXAS USA D 2010
42 Adans Li ndsay A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
43 Hudson Mol |y GR BRI TAIN GBR U
44 Chow Jasmine P ORANGE CST USA B 2010
45 Al dadah Lina H ILLINO S USA U
46 val | er Sar ah | NORTH TEX USA C 2011
47 Senel Liana M HUDS- BERKS USA U
48 Esnaul t Canille D CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
49 Yi ng St ephani e LONG | SLND USA C 2010
50 Schnitz Maria N VI RG NI A USA U
51 Mor ei r a- Br own Caira E METRO NYC USA E 2011
52 T Phillips Kate G METRO NYC USA U
52 T Wahler Katie R NORTH CA USA D 2011
54 Yukel son Talia K CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
55 Han Amanda Y NEVADA USA D 2011
56 M cek Al exandri a GULFCST TX USA D 2011
57 Bar nes Kierstyn V NORTH TEX USA D 2011
58 Smth Julia M CAPI TOL USA C 2011
59 Lupar dus Kassi dy- An GULFCST TX USA E 2010
60 Robi nson Ariana M NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
61 Gudnundsson Kristin V NORTH TEX USA U
62 MecCaul ey Sasha R SO CALIF. USA U
63 Hami | t on Paul ine S COLORADO USA E 2011
64 Ber t oni Margaret M N. CARCLI NA USA E 2011
65 Taki not o El i zabet h NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
66 Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
67 Tr oyanski Kristina SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
68 Gut of f Lillian S NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
69 All en Christina PHI LADELPH USA C 2011
70 Kef t Al exandr a NEVADA USA C 2010
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Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 Dilibero Andr ea NEVADA USA D 2011
72 Rose Rebecca L ILLINO S USA C 2011
73 Chang Lea SAN BERNAR USA D 2011
74 Morel |'i Anni e METRO NYC USA C 2011
75 St ewar t Tatijana | UTAH S. | DA USA E 2011
76 Mo Bel i nda ORANGE CST USA D 2011
77 McKenna Caitlin M SO CALIF. USA D 2011
78 Meng Eana NEVEENGLAND USA D 2011
79 Sonogyi Rita D OREGON USA C 2011
80 Ander son Mai a L CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
81 Bai Jacki e LONG | SLND USA D 2011
82 Fri edmann Lucy G NEVEENGLAND USA D 2011
83 Adal bert Jade A WESTERN WA USA E 2011
84 T Fredrick Mlan M I'LLINO S USA U
84 T Zhao Any R NEVEENGL AND USA D 2011
86 Xi ang Anl i NEVEENGLAND USA C 2010
87 T Caplin Sophie O VIRG NI A USA C 2011
87 T Wallace Shawn A NATI ONAL USA D 2011
89 T Kukadia Saanchi K LONG | SLND USA C 2011
89 T Strauss Gavriel a NORTH CA USA U
91 Chel ni t sky Sophi a METRO NYC USA E 2011
92 Choy Amanda A NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
93 T Lawson Hannah L NORTH TEX USA U
93 T Gooch Anna V SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
95 Pecel i | sabella M MTI. VALLEY USA E 2011
96 St ant on Caitlin K GECRA A USA U
97 T Grani zo- Mackenzie Zoe GREEN Mr USA E 2011
97 T Erhart Marl ai ne C CENTRAL FL USA U
99 T Moore Sara E VIRG NI A USA U
99 T  Hof fmann Jenna- Lei g CENTRAL FL USA D 2011
101 Edwar ds Qivial SO. CALIF. USA U
102 Dunan Clara ARl ZONA USA U
103 Nar ayanan Kriti N NORTH TEX USA U
104 CGaer t ner Kat hryn I'LLINO S USA U
105 Shanosky Celine H MARYLAND USA U
106 Fat our echi Jasm ne ORANGE CST USA U
107 Lutter Bet hany A | NDI ANA USA E 2011
108 Lof fredo Cena A METRO NYC USA U
109 Van Ri per Kat hari ne GEORG A USA U
110 Hanson Kat heri ne ST. LOU'S USA U
111 Roos Charlotte NEVEENGL AND USA E 2011
112 Yang Adri enne NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
113 Al py Al exandri a LONG | SLND USA U
114 Mangual A ne PUERTORI CO PUR U
115 T MCarthy Medora A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
115 T Drake- Thomas Christine GULFCST TX USA D 2011
117 Yang Caroline S MARYLAND USA E 2010
118 He Sophia F CAPI TOL USA U
119 Trunbl e | sabela F NEVEENGL AND USA U
120 well's Tessa M ARl ZONA USA U
121 d owacky Caroline M LONG | SLND USA U
122 T Dinkins Zahr ah I'LLINO S USA U
122 T Leeper Emly R SO. CALIF. USA U
124 Di ehl Natalie A SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
125 Li pford Eri ka MARYLAND USA U
126 G nt owt Cat heri ne SAN DI EGO USA U
127 Burri Enma R N. CARCLI NA USA U
128 T WIllians Vi vi an MARYLAND USA U
128 T Tafti Ari ana METRO NYC USA D 2011
130 OCswal d Sydney A COLORADO USA U
131 Soin Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA U
132 Laur ent Samant ha SAN DI EGO USA U
133 Kl uf as Al exandr a NEVEENGL AND USA U

Nurmber of A's 13
Number of B's 15
Nurmber of C's 19
Number of D's 27
Nurmber of E's 20
Number of U's 39
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Round Seedi
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 *  Radanovi ch, J LAl FC / FRESNO M. VALLEY USA 1 16 A 2011 10
2 *  Abend, Audr ey NYAC METRO NYC  USA 2 3 A 2011 20
3 * Sirico, Avanda E DCFC CAPI TOL USA 3 13 A 2011 30
4 *  Speta, Mason M WCFA ILLINO S USA 4 15 A 2010 40
5 *  Peterson, May W LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 5 21 B 2011 50
6 * Wnes,Victoria R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA 6 22 A 2011 60
7 *  Horowitz,J LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 7 23 A 201170
8 *  Kehl, Madeline F SALLESWORD SO CALIF. USA 8 29 A 2011 80
9 *  Bhinder, M NYAC HUDS- BERKS  USA 9 39 A 201090
10 * Trunble, M BSF NEVWENGLAND  USA 10 27 B 2011 100
11 * |brahi m Safaa PETERVE METRO NYC  USA 11 32 B 2011 110
12 * Sievers, Kendra A DCFC VI RG NI A USA 12 49 A 2010120
13 * Bichette, Renee C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA 13 44 A 2009 130
14 * Meyers, E WEST- ROCK  USA 14 36 A 2011 140
15 * Nixon,Kasia D LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 15 B 2011 150
16 * Rose, Rebecca L WCFA ILLINO S USA 16 50 C 2011 160
17 * Angen,Katie R LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 17 A 2010174
18 * Tannous, D Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 33 A 2011 334
19 * Tolley, Anna R OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS  USA 18 B 20101180
20 * Tong, Any MEDEO 1 | NEW JERSEY USA 19 B 20101193
21 * Ferguson, Signe R NYAC METRO NYC USA 20 B 20111203
22 *  Yun, Audr ey BHFC ORANGE CST USA 23 B 20101234
23 * Antekeier, M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 24 B 2011 1243
24 * N klinska, Eva B E.D. L. | NDI ANA USA 25 B 20101251
25 * Liu, Charlene K MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA 28 B 2011 1283
26 * Troyanski, K TEXASFE SO TEXAS  USA 34 B 20101341
27 * Weiss,Oivia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA B 2011 1905
28 * Chow,Jasnine P LAl FC ORANGE CST USA B 20101924
29 * Vierheller,G TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA B 2010 1926
30 * Morelli,Annie NYFACA METRO NYC  USA 27 C 2011 2272
31 * Keft,A FAN NEVADA USA 29 C 2010 2297
32 * Dunlap-Smith, A NORTHEAST USA 30 C 2011 2304
33 * \aller,Sarah | GBFC NORTH TEX  USA 35 C 2011 2353
34 * Alen,C PHI LADELPH USA 36 C 2011 2364
35 * Kukadia, S LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2901
36 * Robinson, A BOSTNFC NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2901
37 * Partridge,B Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA C 2011 2902
38 * Smith,Julia M CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA C 2011 2903
39 * Esnault,C FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2903
40 * Sakharova, Hel en BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2903
41 * Cout,Elise C ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO  USA C 2011 2903
42 * Caplin, Sophie O CH F. A VI RG NI A USA C 2011 2904
43 * Sonpgyi,Rita D NWFC OREGON USA C 2011 2905
44 * Dinhut,daire P / MARLBOROUG SO CALIF. USA C 2011 2906
45 * Gfford,Emily R FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA C 2011 2909
46 *  Xiang, Anl i BSF NEVWENGLAND  USA C 20102923
47 * Ying, Stephanie FENCERS  / NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA C 20102924
48 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 21 D 2011 3216
49 * Mcek, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 32 D 2011 3322
50 * Gooch, Anna V FORTUNE  / MAYFI ELD SO CALIF. USA D 2011 3900
51 * \Wallace, Shawmn A NATI ONAL USA D 2011 3900
52 * Zhao, Ay R BOSTNFC NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3900
53 * Chang, Lea FORTUNE SAN BERNAR USA D 2011 3901
54 * Meng, Eana PENTA NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3902
55 * Young,Lily R NYAC METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3902
56 * Takimoto, E MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3902
57 * Adans, Li ndsay A WFFL GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3902
58 * Friedmann, Lucy G Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3903
59 * cutoff,Lillian S Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3903
60 * MKenna, C FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA D 2011 3903
61 * \Wahler,Katie R CFA NORTH CA USA D 2011 3903
62 * Han, Amanda Y FAN NEVADA USA D 2011 3904
63 * Barnes, K DFA NORTH TEX  USA D 2011 3905
64 * Brosgol, Anna NYFACA METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3905
65 * Bai,Jackie LONG | SLND USA D 2011 3905
66 * Hallsten,C HRI S- CSI K MI. VALLEY USA D 2011 3906
67 * Dilibero, Andrea FAN NEVADA USA D 2011 3906
68 * Mo, Belinda ORANGE CST USA D 2011 3906
69 * Drake-Thomas, C WFFL GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3907
70 * Hof fmann,J CENTRAL FL USA D 2011 3907
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Round Seedi
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Yang, Adri enne AFENC! NGCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3923
72 * Ruibal,S LAl FC SO CALIF. USA D 2010 3923
73 * Paquet, A CANADA CAN D 2010 3924
74 * Lee-Elabd, F OLYMPI ANFC/ ALLI ANCEFA SO TEXAS USA D 2010 3928
75 * Yukelson, Talia K CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4900
76 * Chelnitsky,S BFC / MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4900
77 * Anderson,Maia L | FACA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4901
78 * Roos,Charlotte J Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4901
79 * DMoreira-Brown, C PETERVE METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4901
80 * Hanmilton,P RVFA COLORADO USA E 2011 4901
81 * Peceli,l NATI ONALFC M. VALLEY USA E 2011 4902
82 * Granizo-Mackenzie GREEN Mr USA E 2011 4902
83 * Adal bert,Jade A RAIN CITY /WF. A WESTERN WA USA E 2011 4903
84 * Choy, Amanda A MEDEO 1 | NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4903
85 * Jones,Mirgan B MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA E 2011 4903
86 * Tkachman, Sof ya ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2011 4905
87 * Stewart,T SF UTAH S. | DA USA E 2011 4905
88 * Lutter,Bethany A E.D. L. | NDI ANA USA E 2011 4906
89 * Bertoni,M GREENBFC N. CAROLI NA  USA E 2011 4906
90 * MCarthy, M | FACA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4906
91 * Luong, Shirley FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA E 2010 4924
92 * Yang,Caroline S BFCC MARYLAND USA E 2010 4925
93 * Diehl,Natalie A LAl FC SO CALIF. USA E 2010 4926
94 * Lupardus, K ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2010 4926
95 * Mangual, Ai me PUERTORI CO PUR U 9904
96 * Doro, Samantha J ILLINO S ILLINO S USA U 9906
97 * Strauss,G GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA U 9906
98 * Hanson, K FI GHTNLI ON ST. LOU' S USA U 9906
99 * WIlians, Vivian BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9907
100 * Gudmundsson, K GBFC NORTH TEX USA U 9910
101 * Aldadah,Lina H PEORI A ILLINO S USA U 9913
102 * Van Riper,K DUNWOODY GEORG A USA U 9914
103 * Hudson, Mol |y ALLI ANCEFA GR BRITAIN GBR U 9914
104 * Duman,C ara ARI ZONA USA U 9915
105 * Schmitz,Maria N DCFC VI RG NI A USA U 9916
106 * Gaertner,K ILLINO S ILLINO S USA U 9916
107 * Dinkins, Zahrah WCFA I LLINO S USA U 9921
108 * Klufas, A Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA U 9923
109 * Soin,Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA U 9924
110 * Loffredo, Cena A FENCERS METRO NYC  USA U 9925
111 * d owacky, C H3 LONG | SLND USA U 9926
112 * Edwards,Oivia L LAl FC SO CALIF. USA U 9927
113 * Lawson, Hannah L NTFA NORTH TEX USA U 9928
114 * Gntow,C ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO  USA U 9934
115 * Burri,Emma R KOSFA/ NC N. CAROLI NA  USA U 9936
116 * Senel,Liana M PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS  USA U 9937
117 * Laurent, S ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO  USA U 9941
118 * McCaul ey, Sasha R LAl FC SO CALIF. USA U 9942
119 * Shanosky, C BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9945
120 * Phillips,Kate G METRO NYC  USA U 9952
121 * Leeper,Emly R GFS SO CALIF. USA U 9953
122 * FErhart,M FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA U 9956
123 * Fredrick,Mlan M WCFA I LLINO S USA U 9959
124 * He, Sophia F DCFC CAPI TOL USA U 9960
125 * Narayanan, K NTFA NORTH TEX USA U 9963
126 * Stanton, C DUNWOODY GEORG A USA U 9967
127 * Oswal d, Sydney A COLORADO USA U 9968
128 * Moore, Sara E PRW LLM VI RG NI A USA U 9972
129 * Trunble, | BSF NEVENGLAND  USA U 9974
130 * Wlls, Tessa M PFFC ARI ZONA USA U 9987
131 * Alpy,A H3 /' WAHS - LI LONG | SLND USA U 9990
132 * Lipford, Erika MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA U 9991
133 * Fatourechi,J LAl FC ORANGE CST USA U 9998
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Winens Epee Round 1 Pool
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Wangner, Ron Pool 2(Random) Snyth ,/ Al perstein, D
Radanovi ch, J LAl FC / FRESNO M. VALLEY USA Smith,Julia M CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA
Esnaul t, C FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Yukel son, Talia K CENTRAL CA USA
Chel ni t sky, S BFC / MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Edwards, O ivia L LAIFC SO CALIF. USA
Gout, Elise C ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO USA Partridge, B Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Burri, Emma R KOSFA/ NC N. CAROLI NA USA Pecel i, | NATI ONALFC M. VALLEY USA
Ham | ton, P RMFA COLORADO  USA Abend, Audr ey NYAC METRO NYC USA
Senel , Liana M PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS USA G ntow, C ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO USA
Pool 3(Random) Frye, Mary Pool 4( Random) Hanan, Gamal el di n
Lee- El abd, F OLYMPI ANFC/ ALLI ANCEFA SO TEXAS USA Rui bal , S LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Sakhar ova, Hel en  BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Spet a, Mason M WCFA ILLINOS USA
Anderson, Maia L | FACA CENTRAL CA USA Lawson, Hannah L NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Sirico, Avanda E DCFC CAPI TOL USA Kukadi a, S LONG | SLND USA
Robi nson, A BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Caplin, Sophie O CH F. A VIRG NI A USA
Fat our echi , J LAl FC ORANGE CST USA Mor ei ra-Brown, C PETERVWE METRO NYC USA
Laurent, S ENCI NI TAS SAN DI EGO USA Shanosky, C BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Pool 5(Random) Greene |1, Charles Pool 6( Random) Cochr ane, Bob
Roos, Charlotte J R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Grani zo- Mackenzi e GREEN Mr USA
Paquet , A CANADA CAN Wal | er, Sarah | GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Allen, C PHI LADELPH USA Kl uf as, A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Sonmogyi,Rita D NWFC OREGON USA Wnes, Victoria R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Pet er son, May W LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA Yang, Adri enne AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Lof fredo, Cena A FENCERS METRO NYC USA Di nhut,Claire P/ MARLBOROUG SO CALIF. USA
Erhart, M FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Phillips,Kate G METRO NYC USA
Pool 7(Random) Vaksman, Bori s/ Dj uri sic, Zoran Pool 8( Random) Smerdi n, A
Dunl ap-Smith, A NORTHEAST USA Yi ng, St ephani e FENCERS / NORTHSFC  LONG | SLND USA
Horowi tz,J LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Choy, Amanda A MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA
Hof f mann, J CENTRAL FL USA Br osgol , Anna NYFACA METRO NYC USA
Jones, Morgan B MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA Keft, A FAN NEVADA USA
Xi ang, Anl i BSF NEVENGLAND USA Kehl , Madel i ne F  SALLESWORD SO CALIF. USA
Soin, Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA Di nki ns, Zahr ah WCFA ILLINOS USA
Fredrick, Ml an M WCFA ILLINO S USA He, Sophia F DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Pool 9(Random) Adans, Janes H. Pool 10(Random) Lyons, Ken
Adal bert,Jade A RAIN CITY /WF. A WESTERN WA USA Tafti, Ari ana FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Schmtz, Maria N DCFC VIRGNIA USA Trunmbl e, M BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Dr ake- Thonas, C WFFL GULFCST TX USA Stewart, T SF UTAH S. | DA USA
Gfford,Emly R FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA Mb, Bel i nda ORANGE CST USA
Bhi nder, M NYAC HUDS- BERKS USA Gaertner, K ILLINO S ILLINOS USA
Morel i, Anni e NYFACA METRO NYC USA Vierheller, G TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
Nar ayanan, K NTFA NORTH TEX USA McCaul ey, Sasha R LAIFC SO CALIF. USA
Pool 11(Random) Yasser, Pool 12( Random) Husband,
Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L. | NDI ANA USA Weiss,divia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
M cek, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Si evers, Kendra A DCFC VIRGNIA USA
Duman, Cl ara ARl ZONA USA Bai , Jacki e LONG | SLND USA
| br ahi m Saf aa PETERVE METRO NYC USA Van Ri per, K DUNWOODY GECRG A USA
Chow, Jasmi ne P LAI FC ORANGE CST USA Wal | ace, Shawn A NATI ONAL USA
Hal I sten, C HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA Tkachman, Sof ya ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Leeper,Emily R GFS SO. CALIF. USA Gswal d, Sydney A COLORADO  USA
Pool 13(Random Massi al a- Vaka, C/ Escher bach, Ric Pool 14(Random Li tt mann, Jane
Bi chette, Renee C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Gooch, Anna V FORTUNE /MAYFIELD SO CALIF. USA
Zhao, Ay R BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Meyers, E WEST- ROCK  USA
Bar nes, K DFA NORTH TEX USA Dilibero, Andrea FAN NEVADA USA
Bertoni, M GREENBFC N. CAROLI NA USA McCart hy, M | FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Hudson, Mol | 'y ALLI ANCEFA GR BRI TAIN GBR Al dadah, Lina H PEORI A ILLINOS USA
Troyanski , K TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Li u, Charl ene K MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
St anton, C DUNWOODY GECRG A USA Moore, Sara E PRW LLM VIRGNIA USA

07/07/11 10:10: 59



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Pool List(l
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random Br at sko, D Pool 16(Random Eschenback Rachel
Gudnmundsson, K GBFC NORTH TEX USA Ant ekei er, M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Yang, Caroline S BFCC MARYLAND  USA Rose, Rebecca L WCFA ILLINO S USA
Gutoff,Lillian S R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA W liams, Vivian BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Ni kl'i nska, Eva B E.D. L. | NDI ANA USA Han, Amanda Y FAN NEVADA USA
Ni xon, Kasia D LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Meng, Eana PENTA NEVENGLAND USA
Chang, Lea FORTUNE SAN BERNAR USA Luong, Shirl ey FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA
Wl s, Tessa M PFFC ARI ZONA USA Al py, A H3 /WAHS - LI LONG | SLND USA
Pool 17(Random) McGever an, Sean B/ Thoul ess, Hel en Pool 18( Random) Moss, Zachary G
Friedmann, Lucy G R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Lupar dus, K ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Mangual , Ai ne PUERTORI CO PUR Taki not o, E MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Angen, Katie R LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA Wahl er, Katie R CFA NORTH CA USA
Adans, Li ndsay A WFFL GULFCST TX USA Di ehl,Natalie A LAIFC SO CALIF. USA
Yun, Audr ey BHFC ORANGE CST USA Fer guson, Si gne R NYAC METRO NYC USA
Dor o, Samantha J ILLINO S ILLINOS USA Tannous, D Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Li pford, Eri ka MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA d owacky, C H3 LONG | SLND USA
Pool 19(Random Streb, Joe/ Gel naw, W1 | i am
Hanson, K FI GHTNLI ON ST. LOUS USA
Tong, Any MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA
Young, Lily R NYAC METRO NYC USA
Strauss, G GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
McKenna, C FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA
Tol | ey, Anna R CLYMPI ANFC SO. TEXAS USA
Trunbl e, | BSF NEVENGLAND USA

07/07/11 10:10: 59



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:08:59 Time Qut: 10:11:09
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Radanovi ch, J 6 30 |15 15 1
2 Esnault, C 3 25 21 4 4
3 Chel nitsky, S 2 21 27 -6 5
4 Gout,Elise C 4 28 |18 10 2
5 Burri, Emma R 0O 14 30 16 7
6 Ham | ton, P 2 (18 25 -7 6
7 Senel, Liana M 4 24 24 o 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11: 09



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:10:08 Time Qut: 10:11:09
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Smith,Julia M 3 17 22 -5 4
2 Yukel son, Talia K 3 19 19 o 3
3 BEdwards,divia L 2 11 119 -8 |6
4 Partridge, B 5 25 119 6 2
5 Peceli, | 2 17 23 -6 pH
6 Abend, Audr ey 6 30 4 26 |1
7 Gntow, C 0O 16 (29 |-13 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11: 09



Wnens Epee - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:28:05 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lee-El abd, F 5 29 |21 8 3
2 Sakharova, Hel en 5 27 |15 12 1
3 Anderson, Maia L 3 22 24 -2 4
4 Sirico, Amanda E 5 29 |18 11 2
5 Robi nson, A 2 |22 26 -4 5
6 Fatourechi,J 1 19 23 -4 6
7 Laurent, S 0O |9 30 21 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6/1-4 3-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-514-6 L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11: 09



Wnens Epee - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:24:51 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Ruibal,S 4 26 21 5 2
2 Speta, Mason M 6 30 8 22 1
3 Lawson, Hannah L 2 18 24 -6 6
4 Kukadi a, S 2 21 |26 -5 5
5 Caplin, Sophie O 2 20 24 -4 4
6 Moreira-Brown, C 3 23 |22 1 3
7 Shanosky, C 2 14 27 |13 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:43:38 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Roos, Charlotte J 1 (18 26 -8 7
2 Paquet, A 5 |28 |18 10 2
3 Allen, C 4 23 21 2 3
4 Sonmpgyi,Rita D 3 18 119 -1 4
5 Peterson, May W 5 28 |17 11 1
6 Loffredo, Cena A 1 21 28 -7 6
7 Erhart, M 2 18 |25 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 6

Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:29:04 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Grani zo- Mackenzi e 2 18 25 -7 5
2 Wl ler, Sarah | 4 23 19 4 3
3 Klufas, A 0 |7 30 -23 |7
4 Wnes,Victoria R 6 30 8 22 11
5 Yang, Adri enne 1 |17 |25 -8 |6
6 Dinhut,Claire P 5 28 |17 11 2
7 Phillips,Kate G 3 21 20 1 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 - 2 7-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 - 3 2—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 7

Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:32:21 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Dunlap-Smth, A 4 27 |18 9 3
2 Horowtz,J 5 |29 18 11 2
3 Hof f mann, J 2 |18 26 -8 6
4 Jones, Morgan B 6 30 |16 14 1
5 Xi ang, Anl i 2 23 27 -4 5
6 Soin, Aditi A O 10 29 [-19 7
7 Fredrick,Mlan M 2 22 125 -3 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:21: 38 Time Qut: 10:11:10
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Ying, Stephanie 3 24 222 2 4
2 Choy, Amanda A 2 20 26 -6 5
3 Brosgol , Anna 5 27 221 2
4 Keft, A 3 26 18 8 3
5 Kehl, Madel i ne F 6 29 13 16 1
6 Di nki ns, Zahr ah 1 13 28 |15 7
7 He, Sophia F 1 15 26 11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:31: 29 Tinme Qut: 10:11:11
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Adal bert, Jade A 2 24 |26 -2 5
2 Schmtz,Maria N 3 24 |23 1 3
3 Drake-Thonms, C 1 18 29 |-11 7
4 Gfford,Emly R 4 26 17 9 2
5 Bhi nder, M 6 28 |16 12 1
6 Mrelli, Anni e 3 |21 |20 1 4
7 Nar ayanan, K 2 16 |26 |-10 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:10



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 10

Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:40: 23 Time Qut: 10:11:11
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Tafti, Ariana 0O 12 30 18 7
2 Trunbl e, M 6 30 6 24 1
3 Stewart, T 3 |19 |18 3
4 Mb, Bel i nda 3 17 |17 0O 4
5 Gaertner, K 2 10 21 |-11 6
6 Vierheller, G 5 26 |17 9 2
7 McCaul ey, Sasha R 2 20 25 -5 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 11

Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:08:01 Time Qut: 10:11:11
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lutter, Bethany A 1 21 |26 -5 |6
2 Mcek, A 3 23 224 -1 4
3 Dunman, C ara 2 17 26 -9 b
4 | brahi m Saf aa 5 26 |17 9 2
5 Chow, Jasnmi ne P 4 27 |18 9 3
6 Hal |l sten, C 5 26 |14 12 1
7 Leeper,Emly R 1 13 28 |15 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 12

Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 13: 46

Ti me Cut:

10:

11: 11

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Weiss,divia 6 29 (10 19 1
2 Sievers, Kendra A 5 |28 |15 13 2
3 Bai, Jacki e 3 20 22 -2 4
4 Van Ri per, K 1 19 26 -7 6
5 wal | ace, Shawn A 2 20 224 -4 5
6 Tkachman, Sof ya 4 23 23 0 3
7 Oswal d, Sydney A 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 13

Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:33:21 Time Qut: 10:11:11
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Bichette, Renee C 4 21 21 o 3
2 Zhao, Any R 2 22 25 -3 b
3 Barnes, K 3 21 22 -1 4
4 Bertoni,M 2 16 23 -7 |7
5 Hudson, Mol |y 4 27 17 10 11
6 Troyanski, K 4 22 14 8 2
7 Stanton, C 2 20 |27 -7 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 - 3 2—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 14

Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 41: 41 Time Qut: 10: 11: 11
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Gooch, Anna V 2 18 24 -6 5
2 Meyers, E 5 |26 |13 13 1
3 Dilibero, Andrea 3 |25 19 6 4
4 McCarthy, M 1 18 29 -11 7
5 Al dadah, Lina H 4 26 22 4 2
6 Liu, Charl ene K 4 21 119 3
7 Moore, Sara E 2 (18 26 -8 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:22:21 Time Qut: 10:11:12
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Gudnundsson, K 2 20 |24 -4 b
2 Yang, Caroline S 1 17 28 -11 |6
3 Gutoff,Lillian S 4 24 20 4 |3
4 N klinska, Eva B 5 27 16 11 2
5 Ni xon, Kasia D 5 28 15 13 1
6 Chang, Lea 3 23 222 1 4
7 Wlls, Tessa M 1 14 28 |14 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:11



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 16

Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10: 30: 28 Time Qut: 10:11:12
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Antekeier, M 6 28 14 14 |1
2 Rose, Rebecca L 3 22 17 5 3
3 WIlians, Vivian 0O 12 30 18 7
4 Han, Amanda Y 3 16 |16 0O 4
5 Meng, Eana 3 23 |24 -1 5
6 Luong, Shirl ey 5 28 19 9 2
7 Al py, A 1 18 27 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:12



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 17

Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:16: 32 Time Qut: 10:11:12
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Friedmann, Lucy G 3 21 (24 -3 4
2 Mangual , Ai ne 1 |17 |26 -9 |6
3 Angen, Katie R 4 25 14 11 3
4 Adans, Li ndsay A 5 27 20 7 2
5 Yun, Audr ey 2 21 20 1 5
6 Dor o, Samant ha J 5 |26 |15 11 11
7 Lipford, Erika 1 11 29 -18 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:12



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 18

Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:23:58 Time Qut: 10:11:12
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lupardus, K 2 24 25 -1 5
2 Takinoto, E 5 26 |19 7 |2
3 Wahler,Katie R 3 21 20 1 4
4 Diehl,Natalie A 1 11 27 |-16 (7
5 Ferguson, Signe R 5 29 10 19 |1
6 Tannous, D 4 27 22 5 3
7 d owacky, C 1 14 29 -15 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:12



Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Epee

Round 1 Page 19

Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:26: 06 Time Qut: 10:11:12
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Hanson, K 1 19 |27 -8 6
2 Tong, Any 4 27 18 9 3
3 Young, Lily R 5 28 |18 10 1
4 Strauss, G 2 21 26 -5 p
5 McKenna, C 3 24 25 -1 4
6 Toll ey, Anna R 5 29 222 7 2
7 Trunbl e, | 1 16 28 |-12 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:11:12



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Round Resul

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Abend, Audr ey 6 6 1. 000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
2 Trunbl e, M 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3T Wnes,Victoria R 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
3 T Speta, Mason M 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
5 Weiss,divia 6 6 1. 000 29 10 19 10001929 N N Y
6 Kehl , Madel i ne F 6 6 1. 000 29 13 16 10001629 N N Y
7 Radanovi ch, J 6 6 1. 000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
8 Jones, Morgan B 6 6 1. 000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
9 Ant ekei er, M 6 6 1. 000 28 14 14 10001428 N N Y
10 Bhi nder, M 6 6 1. 000 28 16 12 10001228 N N Y
11 Fer guson, Si gne R 5 6 0. 833 29 10 19 8335262 N N Y
12 T Nixon,Kasia D 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
12 T Sievers,Kendra A 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
14 Meyers, E 5 6 0. 833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
15 Sakhar ova, Hel en 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
16 Hal | sten, C 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
17 T Horowitz,J 5 6 0. 833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
17 T Sirico, Amanda E 5 6 0. 833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
19 T Dinhut,Claire P 5 6 0. 833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
19 T Peterson, My W 5 6 0. 833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
21 Ni kl i nska, Eva B 5 6 0. 833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
22 Dor o, Samant ha J 5 6 0. 833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
23 T Young,Lily R 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
23 T Paquet, A 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
25 Luong, Shirl ey 5 6 0. 833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
26 T |brahi m Saf aa 5 6 0. 833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
26 T Vierheller,G 5 6 0. 833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
28 Lee- El abd, F 5 6 0. 833 29 21 8 8334162 N N Y
29 Tol | ey, Anna R 5 6 0. 833 29 22 7 8334062 N N Y
30 Adans, Li ndsay A 5 6 0. 833 27 20 7 8334060 N N Y
31 Taki nmot o, E 5 6 0. 833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
32 Br osgol , Anna 5 6 0. 833 27 21 6 8333960 N N Y
33 Partridge, B 5 6 0. 833 25 19 6 8333958 N N Y
34 Angen, Katie R 4 6 0. 667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
35 Gout, Elise C 4 6 0. 667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
36 Hudson, Mol 'y 4 6 0. 667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
37 T Tong, Any 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
37 T Chow, Jasnine P 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
37 T Dunlap-Smth, A 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
40 Gfford,Emly R 4 6 0. 667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
41 Troyanski , K 4 6 0. 667 22 14 8 6667488 N N Y
42 Tannous, D 4 6 0. 667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
43 Rui bal , S 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
44 Al dadah, Lina H 4 6 0. 667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
45 Gutoff,Lillian S 4 6 0. 667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
46 Wal | er, Sarah | 4 6 0. 667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
47 Allen, C 4 6 0. 667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
48 Li u, Charl ene K 4 6 0. 667 21 19 2 6666887 N N Y
49 Senel , Liana M 4 6 0. 667 24 24 0 6666690 N N Y
50 Tkachman, Sof ya 4 6 0. 667 23 23 0 6666689 N N Y
51 Bi chette, Renee C 4 6 0. 667 21 21 0 6666687 N N Y
52 Keft, A 3 6 0. 500 26 18 8 5000826 N N Y
53 Di | i bero, Andrea 3 6 0. 500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
54 Rose, Rebecca L 3 6 0. 500 22 17 5 5000522 N N Y
55 Esnault, C 3 6 0. 500 25 21 4 5000425 N N Y
56 Yi ng, St ephani e 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
57 Schmitz, Maria N 3 6 0. 500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
58 T Chang, Lea 3 6 0. 500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
58 T Moreira-Brown, C 3 6 0. 500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
60 T Wahler,Katie R 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
60 T Morelli, Annie 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
60 T Phillips,Kate G 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
63 Stewart, T 3 6 0. 500 19 18 1 5000119 N N Y
64 Yukel son, Talia K 3 6 0. 500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
65 Mo, Bel i nda 3 6 0. 500 17 17 0 5000017 N N Y
66 Han, Amanda Y 3 6 0. 500 16 16 0 5000016 N N Y
67 McKenna, C 3 6 0. 500 24 25 -1 4999924 N N Y
68 T Meng, Eana 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
68 T Mcek, A 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
70 Bar nes, K 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y

07/07/11 10:11: 20



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 1 Round Resul

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Sonpgyi,Rita D 3 6 0. 500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
72 Ander son, Mai a L 3 6 0. 500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
73 Bai , Jacki e 3 6 0. 500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
74 Fri edmann, Lucy G 3 6 0. 500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
75 Smth,Julia M 3 6 0. 500 17 22 -5 4999517 N N Y
76 Yun, Audr ey 2 6 0. 333 21 20 1 3333454 N N Y
77 Lupar dus, K 2 6 0. 333 24 25 -1 3333257 N N Y
78 Adal bert, Jade A 2 6 0. 333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N Y
79 T Zhao, Any R 2 6 0. 333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
79 T Fredrick,Mlan M 2 6 0. 333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
81 Xi ang, Anl i 2 6 0. 333 23 27 -4 3332956 N N Y
82 Robi nson, A 2 6 0. 333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
83 T Gudnundsson, K 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
83 T \Wallace, Shawn A 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
83 T Caplin, Sophie O 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
86 T Strauss, G 2 6 0. 333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
86 T Kukadia, S 2 6 0. 333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
88 McCaul ey, Sasha R 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
89 Chel ni tsky, S 2 6 0. 333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
90 Choy, Amanda A 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
91 T Gooch, Anna V 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
91 T Lawson, Hannah L 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
93 Pecel i, | 2 6 0. 333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
94 St ant on, C 2 6 0. 333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
95 T Grani zo- Mackenzi e 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
95 T Erhart,M 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
95 T Hamlton, P 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
98 Bertoni, M 2 6 0. 333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
99 T Moore, Sara E 2 6 0. 333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
99 T Hof fmann, J 2 6 0. 333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
101 Edwards,Qivia L 2 6 0. 333 11 19 -8 3332544 N N Y
102 Duman,d ara 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
103 Narayanan, K 2 6 0. 333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
104 Gaertner,K 2 6 0. 333 10 21 -11 3332243 N N Y
105 Shanosky, C 2 6 0. 333 14 27 -13 3332047 N N Y
106 Fatourechi,J 1 6 0. 167 19 23 -4 1666285 N N Y
107 Lutter, Bethany A 1 6 0. 167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N Y
108 Loffredo, Cena A 1 6 0. 167 21 28 -7 1665987 N N N
109 Van Riper,K 1 6 0. 167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N N
110 Hanson, K 1 6 0. 167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N N
111 Roos, Charlotte J 1 6 0. 167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N N
112 Yang, Adri enne 1 6 0. 167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N N
113 Al py, A 1 6 0. 167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
114 Mangual , Ai ne 1 6 0. 167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
115 T McCarthy, M 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
115 T Dr ake- Thomas, C 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
117 Yang, Caroline S 1 6 0. 167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
118 He, Sophia F 1 6 0. 167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
119 Trunble, | 1 6 0. 167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
120 Wells, Tessa M 1 6 0. 167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
121 d owacky, C 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
122 T Leeper,Emily R 1 6 0. 167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
122 T Di nki ns, Zahr ah 1 6 0. 167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
124 Diehl,Natalie A 1 6 0. 167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
125 Lipford, Erika 1 6 0. 167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
126 G ntow,C 0 6 0. 000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
127 Burri, Emma R 0 6 0. 000 14 30 -16 - 1586 N N N
128 TWIllians, Vivian 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
128 T Tafti, Ariana 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
130 Oswal d, Sydney A 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
131 Soin,Aditi A 0 6 0. 000 10 29 -19 -1890 N N N
132 Laurent,S 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
133 Klufas, A 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N N
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Wnens Epee - Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wonens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPaq

A
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey

B

128)

65) 2013- Mo, Bel i nda

64) 3264- Yukel son, Talia K
33) 2222-Partridge, B

96) 1123- Hani | ton, P

97) 1059- Gr ani zo- Mackenzi e
32) 325-Brosgol, Anna

17) 1253-Horowi tz, J
112)

81) 3210- Xi ang, Anl
48) 1717-Li u, Charl ene K
49) 2606- Senel , Li ana M
80) 921-Fredrick,Mlan M
113)

16) 1118- Hal | sten, C

9) 90-Antekeier, M
120)

73) 131-Bai,Jackie

56) 3246- Yi ng, St ephani e
41) 2935- Troyanski , K

88) 1882- McCaul ey, Sasha R
105) 2627- Shanosky, C

24) 2205- Paquet , A
25)1763- Luong, Shirl ey

104) 941- Gaertner, K

Abend, Audr ey

Bye

Yukel son, Talia K

Abend, Audr ey

2-2

Ham I ton, P

15-6

Brosgol , Anna

12-11

Br osgol , Anna

15-8

Horowi tz, J

Bye

15-8

Li u, Charl ene K

14-13
Li u, Charl ene K
15-13
Senel , Liana M
15-9
Hal | sten, C
15-6
Hal | sten, C
Bye
Ant ekei er, M
Bye

Ant ekei er, M

Luong, Shirl ey

13-8

89) 445- Chel nitsky, S
40) 991-Gfford,Emly R
57) 2574-Schmitz, Maria N
72) 78- Anderson, Maia L
121)

8) 1384- Jones, Morgan B

Gfford, Emily R

15-9
Yi ng, St ephani e
15-7
McCaul ey, Sasha R
15-9
Paquet , A
15-9
Paquet , A
15-7

Gfford, Emily R

15-8

Schmtz, Maria N

15-14

Jones, Morgan B

13-12

Jones, Morgan B

Bye

15-13

07/07/11 10: 11: 39



Wnens Epee - Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet

Wonens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPaq

A
5)3095-Wiss,divia

124)

69) 1949- Meng, Eana

60) 2279-Phil | i ps, Kate G
37) 765-Dunl ap-Smith, A
92) 1611- Lawson, Hannah L
101) 780-Edwards,divia L
28) 1643- Lee- El abd, F

21) 2126- Ni kl i nska, Eva B
108)

85) 391-Caplin, Sophie O
44) 39- Al dadah, Lina H
53) 699-Dili bero, Andrea
76) 3265- Yun, Audr ey

117)

12) 2132- Ni xon, Kasi a D
13) 2665- Si evers, Kendra A
116)

77) 1764- Lupar dus, K

52) 1442- Keft, A
45)1100-Gutof f, Lillian S
84) 1091- Gudnundsson, K
109)

20) 2265- Pet er son, May W
29) 2910- Tol | ey, Anna R

100) 2037- Moore, Sara E

B

Wei ss, divia

Bye

Phillips, Kate G

Weiss,divia

15-12

Dunl ap-Snmith, A

12-7

Lee- El abd, F

15-13

Dunl ap-Sm t h, A

15-11

Ni kli nska, Eva B

Bye

15-14

Ni kl i nska, Eva B

15-9
Al dadah, Li na H
15-13
Yun, Audr ey
13-11
Yun, Audr ey
15-14

Ni xon, Kasia D

Bye

Si evers, Kendra A

Bye

Lupar dus, K

Si evers, Kendra A

15-14

Gudnmundsson, K

15-11

Pet er son, Moy W

15-11

Pet erson, May W

Bye

Tol | ey, Anna R

93) 2242- Pecel i, |

36) 1282- Hudson, Mol |y
61) 2040- Morel i, Anni e
68) 1970- M cek, A

125)

4)3164-Wnes, Victoria R

15-12

Hudson, Mol |y

15-8

Tol | ey, Anna R

15-10

M cek, A

15-11

W nes, Victoria R

15-14

W nes, Victoria R

Bye

15-3

07/07/11 10: 11: 39



Wnens Epee - Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wonens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPaq

A
3) 2743- Spet a, Mason M

B

126)
67) 1913- McKenna, C
62) 3020- WAhl er, Katie R
35)1047- Gout , Elise C
94) 2760- St ant on, C
99) 1225- Hof f mann, J
30) 13- Adans, Li ndsay A
19) 709-Dinhut,C aire P
110)
83) 3040- Wl | ace, Shawn A
46) 3041-Wal | er, Sarah |
51) 244-Bichette, Renee C
78) 10- Adal bert, Jade A
115)
14) 1969- Meyer s, E
11) 855- Ferguson, Signe R
118)
75)2714-Smith,Julia M
54) 2473- Rose, Rebecca L
43) 2499- Rui bal , S
86) 1559- Kukadi a, S
107) 1765- Lut t er, Bet hany A
22) 737-Doro, Samantha J
27)2999-Vierheller, G

102) 762-Dunan, C ara

Spet a, Mason M

Bye

Wahl er, Katie R

Spet a, Mason M

15-8

Gout ,Elise C

15-9

Adans, Li ndsay A

15-11

CGout, Elise C

15-13

Dinhut,Claire P

Bye

Wl | er, Sarah |

15-7

Dinhut,Claire P

15-12

Bi chette, Renee C

15-11

Meyers, E

15-10

Bi chette, Renee C

Bye

Fer guson, Si gne R

Bye

15-8

Fer guson, Signe R

Dor o, Samant ha J

15-11

Vi erheller, G

15-3

91) 1034- Gooch, Anna V
38) 492- Chow, Jasmi ne P
59) 437-Chang, Lea
70) 163-Barnes, K

123)

6) 1445- Kehl , Madel i ne F

Chow, Jasmi ne P

15-8
Smith,Julia M
15-7
Rui bal , S
15-8
Rui bal , S
15-11

Vierheller, G

15-13

Bar nes, K

9-7

Kehl , Madel i ne F

15-9

Kehl , Madel i ne F

Bye

15-8

07/07/11 10: 11: 39



Wnens Epee - Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wonens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPaq

A
7) 2360- Radanovi ch, J

122)

71) 2732- Sonogyi ,Rita D
58) 2039- Mor ei ra- Brown, C
39) 2919- Tong, Any

90) 495- Choy, Amanda A
103) 2096- Nar ayanan, K

26) 1297- 1 br ahi m Saf aa
23) 3255- Young, Lily R
106) 837- Fat ourechi,J

87) 2796- Strauss, G

42) 2859- Tannous, D

55) 809-Esnault, C

74) 931- Fri edmann, Lucy G
119)

10) 241-Bhi nder, M

15) 2523- Sakhar ova, Hel en
114)

79) 3298- Zhao, Any R

50) 2906- Tkachman, Sof ya
47) 49-Allen,C

82) 2447- Robi nson, A

111)

18) 2683- Siri co, Amanda E
31) 2849- Taki not o, E

98) 235-Bertoni, M

B

Radanovi ch, J

Bye

Radanovi ch, J

15-4
Mor ei r a- Brown, C
15-12
Tong, Ay
15-4
Tong, Ay
15-13
| br ahi m Saf aa
15-6
Young, Lily R
15-9
Tannous, D
15-12
Tannous, D
15-11
Esnault, C
15-13
Bhi nder, M
15-8
Bhi nder, M
Bye

Sakhar ova, Hel en

Bye

Tkachman, Sof ya

Tkachman, Sof ya

15-13

Robi nson, A

15-13

Sirico, Amanda E

15-10

Sirico, Amanda E

Bye

Bertoni, M

95) 804-Erhart, M

34) 84- Angen, Katie R
63) 2781-Stewart, T

66) 1133- Han, Amanda Y
127)

2)2938- Trunbl e, M

15-14

15-10

Angen, Katie R

15-7
Angen, Katie R
15-8
Han, Amanda Y
15-8
Trunbl e, M
15-12
Trunbl e, M
Bye

07/07/11 10: 11: 39



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 3 DE RoundPa

F C D E
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey
Brosgol , Anna Abend, Audr ey
32) 325-Brosgol, Anna 15-9
Br osgol , Anna Abend, Audr ey
15-10 17)1717- Li u, Charl ene K 15-5
Hal | sten, C Li u, Charl ene K
16) 1118-Hal | sten, C 15-11
Abend, Audr ey
9) 90-Antekeier, M 15-5
Paquet , A Ant ekei er, M
24) 2205- Paquet , A 15-8
Gfford,Emly R Ant ekei er, M
14-13 25) 991-G fford,Emly R 14-8
Gfford,Emly R Jones, Morgan B
8) 1384- Jones, Morgan B 15-9
5)3095- Wiss,divia
Weiss,divia Dunl ap-Sm th, A
28) 765-Dunl ap-Smith, A 15-8
Yun, Audr ey Dunl ap-Snmith, A
15-10 21) 2126- Ni kl i nska, Eva B 15-9
Yun, Audr ey Ni kl i nska, Eva B
12) 3265- Yun, Audr ey 15-11
W nes, Victoria R
13) 2665- Si ever s, Kendra A 14-9
Pet er son, May W Si evers, Kendra A
20) 2265- Pet er son, May W 9-8
Pet erson, May W W nes, Victoria R
15-13 29) 2910- Tol | ey, Anna R 15-8
Tol | ey, Anna R W nes, Victoria R
4)3164-Wnes, Victoria R 15-14
3) 2743- Spet a, Mason M
Gout, Elise C Spet a, Mason M
30) 1047- Cout , Elise C 15-9
Gout, Elise C Spet a, Mason M
15-6 19) 709-Dinhut,C aire P 15-11
Di nhut,Cl aire P Bi chette, Renee C
14) 244-Bichette, Renee C 12-11
Spet a, Mason M
11) 855-Ferguson, Signe R 15-10
Rui bal , S Fer guson, Signe R
22) 2499- Rui bal , S 15-4
Vierheller, G Kehl , Madel i ne F
15-8 27)2999-Vierheller, G 15-12
Vi erheller, G Kehl , Madel i ne F
6) 1445- Kehl , Madel i ne F 15-10
7) 2360- Radanovi ch, J
Tong, Any Radanovi ch, J
26) 2919- Tong, Any 15-11
Bhi nder, M Radanovi ch, J
15-3 23) 2859- Tannous, D 15-12
Bhi nder , M Tannous, D
10) 241-Bhi nder, M 15- 14
Radanovi ch, J
15) 2906- Tkachman, Sof ya 15-14
Tkachman, Sof ya Sirico, Amanda E
18) 2683- Siri co, Amanda E 15-2
Angen, Katie R Trunbl e, M
15-6 31) 84-Angen,Katie R 15-13
Angen, Katie R Trunbl e, M
2)2938- Trunbl e, M 13-12
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Round 3 DE RoundPa

F C D E
Table G Table H
1) 1384-Jones, . ..
Yun, Audr ey
16) 3265- Yun, Au. . . 15-13
Bhi nder, M
9) 241-Bhi nder, M 15-7
Bhi nder, M
8) 244-Bichet. .. 15-14

5)2126-Ni klin. ..

Ni kl'i nska, Eva B

12) 325-Brosgo... 15-12
Sirico, Amanda E
13) 84-Angen,... 15-13
Sirico, Amanda E
4)2683-Sirico... 15-9

3) 2665- Si ever. ..

Si evers, Kendra A

14)1047- Gout , E. . . 15-7
Tannous, D
11) 2999- Vi erhe. . . 15-7
Tannous, D
6) 2859- Tannous, D 15-8

7)1717-Liu, Ch. ..

Li u, Charlene K

10) 2265- Peters. . . 15-14
Li u, Charl ene K
15) 991-G ffor... 15-14
Fer guson, Si gne R
2) 855-Fergus... 15-12
Tabl e |
1) 2938- Trunbl e, M
Trunbl e, M
8)1717-Liu, Ch. .. 8-7

5) 241-Bhi nder, M

Dunl ap-Smith, A

4) 765-Dunl ap. .. 15-9
3) 90-Anteke...

Ant ekei er, M
6) 2683-Sirico... 15-14

7) 2859- Tannous, D

Kehl , Madel i ne F
2) 1445-Kehl , M . . 15-10
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Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wonens

Epee Round 4 DE RoundPa

J
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey

8) 765-Dunl ap-Smith, A
5) 2938- Trunbl e, M

4) 2360- Radanovi ch, J
3)3164-Wnes, Victoria R
6) 1445- Kehl , Madel i ne F
7) 90-Antekeier, M

2) 2743- Spet a, Mason M

K

Abend, Audr ey

L

9-5

Radanovi ch, J

1) Abend, Audr ey

15-12

10-9

W nes, Victoria R

15-8

Spet a, Mason M

2) Spet a, Mason M

Abend, Audr ey

15-14

15-10

15-14
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Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Epee Ref er ee Summar yPage

Ref er ee Nanme Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 DE with Rep. Round 3 Final 8 Round 4
Adans, Janes H. 9 A(2) B(1) E(1) F(1) Q1) H1) 1... J(1) L1
Al perstein, D 2
Baxt er, A(1)

Br at sko, D 15 A(2) B(2) D(1) 1)

Cochr ane, Bob 6 B(1) C(1l) F(1)

Dj uri sic, Zoran 7 A(3) B(1) Cc(2) ¢1)

Eschenback Rachel 16 A(2) B(2) F(2) 1)

Escher bach, Rick 13 A(2) B(2) C(1) E(1)

Frye, Mary 3

Gel naw, WIliam 19 A(2) C(1)

Greene |1, Charles 5 A(2) B(2) C(2)

Hanan, Gamal el di n 4 C(1) F(1) 1(21) J(1)
Husband, 12

Lanbdi n- Abr aham A A(3) B(2) D(1) E(1) H(1) 1(1) J(1) K(1)
Li tt mann, Jane 14 A(2) B(2) D(1)

Lyons, Ken 10 A(3) B(1) D(1) F(1) 1)

Massi al a- Vaka, C 13 A(2) B(2) C(1)

McGever an, Sean B 17 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1) E1) ¢1)

Moss, Zachary G 18 A(3) B(1) F(1)

Smerdin, A 8 A(2) B(3) C(1) D(1) 1(1) J(1) K(1)
Smth,dinton H( 1)

Snyth , 2 A(3) B(2) C(1) D(1)

Streb, Joe 19 A(2) B(1) C(1) D(1) Q1)

Thoul ess, Hel en 17 A(l) B(2) C(1) F(1) G1) H1

Vaksman, Bori s 7 C(1)

Wangner, Ron 1 A(1l) B(1) C(1)

Yasser, 11 A(3) B(2)

07/07/11 10: 13: 22



	Cadet Womens Epee
	U16WE
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


